AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE

SUPREME COURT OF THE UNITED STATES

No. 20-
__________________________________________________________________________________________ X
SEAN HARTRANFT,

Petitioner,

.

MIDLAND FUNDING, LLC, ET AL,

Respondents.
__________________________________________________________________________________________ X

STATE OF NEW YORK )
COUNTY OF NEW YORK )

I, Mariana Braylovskiy, being duly sworn according to law and being over the age of
18, upon my oath depose and say that:

I am retained by Counsel of Record for Petitioner.

That on the 19" day of April, 2021, | served the within Petition for a Writ of
Certiorari in the above-captioned matter upon:

Amy M. Gallegos Sean P. Flynn

Jenner & Block LLP Gordon Rees Scully Mansukhani, LLP
633 West 5th Street, Suite 3600 2211 Michelson Drive, Suite 400

Los Angeles, California 90071 Irvine, CA 92612

(213) 239-5100 sflynn@grsm.com

agallegos@jenner.com

Donald E. Bradley John Anthony Love
Musick, Peeler & Garrett LLP King & Spalding LLP
650 Town Center Drive, Suite 1200 1180 Peachtree Street NE
Costa Mesa, CA 92626-1925 Atlanta, GA 30309

d.bradley@mpaglaw.com tlove@kslaw.com



mailto:agallegos@jenner.com
mailto:sflynn@grsm.com
mailto:d.bradley@mpglaw.com
mailto:TLOVE@KSLAW.COM

Joshua C. Dickinson Thomas P. Quinn, Jr.

Spencer Fane LLP Nokes & Quinn APC

13520 California Street, Suite 290 410 Broadway, Suite 200
Omaha, NE 68154 Laguna Beach, CA 92651
jdickinson@spencerfane.com tquinn@nokesquinn.com

Patrick Michael Delong Jennifer Sun

Marshall, Dennehey, Warner, Coleman &  Jones Day

Goggin 3161 Michelson Drive, Suite 800
100 NE 3rd Ave, 11th Floor Irvine, CA 92612-4408

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 jennifersun@jonesday.com

pmdelong@mdwcg.com

by sending three copies of same, addressed to each individual respectively, and enclosed

in a properly addressed wrapper, through the United States Postal Service, by Express

Mail, postage prepaid. An electronic version was also served by email to each individual.
That on the same date as above, | sent to this Court forty copies and 1 un-bound

copy of the within Petition for a Writ of Certiorari and three hundred dollar filing fee

check through the United States Postal Service by Express Mail, postage prepaid. In

addition, the brief has been submitted through the Court’s electronic filing system.

All parties required to be served have been served.
I declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct.

Executed on this 19" day of April, 2021.

DNarana Ergb &é

Mariana Braylovskiy

Sworn to and subscribed before me this 19" day of April, 2021.

MARIA MAISONET
Notary Public State of New York
No. 01MA6204360

Qualified in Queens County

Commission Expires Apr. 20, 2025
#303726
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